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Laguz

Negro

Coleccion:
Composicién:
Ancho:

Peso:

Rapport Vertical:
Rapport Horizontal:
Martindale:
Procedencia:

Usos:

Cuidados:

Solidez del color al roce:
Solidez del color alaluz:
Pilling:
Otros:

ARTELL

EST.1979

|

Runas

58% Poliéster 37% Algodon 5% Acrilico
140 CM

500

45 CM

36 CM

22,000 ciclos
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CAL 117, NFPA 260. EN 1021 -1



